Connecticut Immunization Action Plan (1AP)

Coordinators
SITE IMMUNIZATION TELPHONE FAX WEBSITE
COORDINATOR NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

(See map for towns covered) EACEBOOK

Bridgeport Joan Lane (203) 372-5503 372-5504 jlane@swctahec.org www.swctahec.org

(Southwestern Area Health Ext 15

Education Center)

Danbury Area Irene Litwak (203) 730-5240 791-2955 irene.litwak@wchn.org

(Western CT Home Care) alt: 792-4120

Hartford Tish Ricks-Lopez (860) 757-4807 722-6719 RICKP001@hartford.gov http://hhs.hartford.gov/webf

Health Department iles/immun.aspx
https://www.facebook.com/
HartfordHealth

Naugatuck Valley Elizabeth Green (203) 881-3255 881-3261 egreen@nvhd.org http://nvhd.org/

Health District

New Britain Ramona Anderson (860) 612-2777 826-3475 randerson@newbritainct.gov

Health Department

New Haven Jennifer Hall (203) 946-7097 946-6508 Jhall@Newhavenct.net

Health Department

Norwalk Pam Bates (203) 854-7728 854-7963 ptb50@aol.com www.norwalkct.org/health

Health Department https://www.facebook.com/
norwalkhealth

Stamford Cinthia Vera (203) 977-5098 977-4230 cvera@ci.stamford.ct.us www.cityofstamford.org

Health Department

Torrington Area Susan Sawula (860) 489-0436 496-8243 ssawula@tahd.org http://tahd.org/childhood-

Health District Ext 314 immunization.html

Waterbury Randy York (203) 346-3907 574-8625 ryork@waterburyct.org http://www.waterburyct.org

Health Department

West Haven Christine DePierro- | (203) 937-3660 937- 3976 | cdepierro@westhaven-ct.gov | http://www.facebook.com/

Health Department Gacek Ext 2045 WestHavenlAP

All other areas of the state | Debora Jones (860) 509-7241 509-8370 debora.jones@ct.gov www.ct.gov/dph/immunizat

(no home visits)

ions

Nancy Sharova, MPH

Connecticut Immunization Registry and Tracking System

Connecticut Immunization Action Plan Coordinator

410 Capitol Ave., MS # 11MUN

Hartford, CT 06134

Nancy.Sharova@ct.gov

Phone: (860) 509-7912
Fax: (860) 509-8370

Website: www.ct.gov/dph/immunizations

S:\Infectious Diseases\ID_IM\IAP\IAP Coordinators - 06-2013.doc

Last Updated: 06/27/13



mailto:jlane@swctahec.org
http://www.swctahec.org/
mailto:irene.litwak@wchn.org
mailto:RICKP001@hartford.gov
http://hhs.hartford.gov/webfiles/immun.aspx
http://hhs.hartford.gov/webfiles/immun.aspx
https://www.facebook.com/HartfordHealth
https://www.facebook.com/HartfordHealth
mailto:egreen@nvhd.org
http://nvhd.org/
mailto:randerson@newbritainct.gov
mailto:Jhall@Newhavenct.net
mailto:ptb50@aol.com
http://www.norwalkct.org/health
https://www.facebook.com/norwalkhealth
https://www.facebook.com/norwalkhealth
mailto:cvera@ci.stamford.ct.us
http://www.cityofstamford.org/
mailto:ssawula@tahd.org
http://tahd.org/childhood-immunization.html
http://tahd.org/childhood-immunization.html
mailto:ryork@waterburyct.org
http://www.waterburyct.org/
mailto:cdepierro@westhaven-ct.gov
http://www.facebook.com/WestHavenIAP
http://www.facebook.com/WestHavenIAP
mailto:debora.jones@ct.gov
http://www.ct.gov/dph/immunizations
http://www.ct.gov/dph/immunizations
mailto:Nancy.Sharova@ct.gov
http://www.ct.gov/dph/immunizations

